
WP63.8 Hillsborough NE Wind Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 North Greensboro Street
>.1 S >.1 Estes Drive Extension
0.1 R 0.9 Estes Drive Extension,

SR 1780
1 L 1.9 Seawell School Road
3 L 0.3 Homestead Road
3.2 R 1.2 Rogers Road
4.5 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
5.4 L 0.5 Millhouse Road
5.9 L 2.9 Millhouse Road
8.8 L 2.3 University Station Road
11.1 R 0.9 Old NC 10
12.1 L 5.3 Mount Herman Church

Road
17.4 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Road
18.5 L 1.3 Bivins Road
19.8 L 2.4 Terry Road
22.2 R 0.9 New Sharon Church

Road
23.1 L 0.4 Kiger Road
23.5 R 1.6 Kiger Road
25.2 L 1.9 Hunt Road
27.1 L 0.7 Schley Road
27.8 R 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
30 R 1.5 Walker Road
31.5 L 1.4 Miller Road
32.9 R 2.3 Miller Road
35.2 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
36.1 L >.1 South Cameron Street
36.2 R 0.2 East Margaret Lane
36.4 L >.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
36.4 R >.1 Nash & Kollock Street
36.5 L >.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
36.5 L 0.3 West Margaret Lane
36.9 R >.1 South Hassel Street
36.9 L 0.3 West King Street
37.3 R 0.8 North Nash Street
38 L 2 Revere Road, US 70

Business
40 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
41.3 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
41.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
43.1 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
43.9 L 0.8 Bane Road
44.7 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road North
47.4 R >.1 Turn right
47.4 L >.1 Turn left
47.4 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
47.5 L 2.5 Mount Willing Road

At TurnGo On
50 L 0.4 Holmes Road
50.4 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
51.6 L 2.2 Borland Road
53.8 L 2.7 Borland Road
56.5 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
57.2 L 2.4 Union Grove Church

Road
59.6 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
59.6 R >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
59.6 Uturn 0.9 Make a U-turn onto

Union Grove Church 
Road

60.5 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
61.2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
61.9 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
63.1 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride


